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335
364
326
308
327
332
367
313
312
307
337
360
342
353
346
356
365
368
302
362
301
350
328
315
314
366
348
349
338
339
372
334
375
359
361
322
325
309
320
351
363
358
381
306
331
321
330

85.0 km 4100 m

JOSE FERNANDEZ
MANUEL FARIA
SALVADOR MILLAN
CHARVET JEAN-PHILIPPE
JEVGENI1JS PETROVS
JOSE LECA

BRUNO FERNANDES
EPANCHINE EVGENIA
PERNICELLI YVES
JOSE HENRIQUES
RENATO FREITAS
ROBERTO BENTO
HELDER FERNANDES
HERCULANO FERNANDES
URBANO RIBEIRO
ADAM NAGY

ANDRE CASTRO
BRUNO FOLHAS
AVELINO SILVA
ISABEL FAGUNDES
JAVIER LOPEZ
MAURICIO MENDES
MARTA SOLDEVILLA
JAVIER BARRERO GOMEZ
MARIE LOUISE GALESLOOT
MARK SPENDLOVE
JUSTINO NOBREGA
JOAO NOBREGA
DEMAY KARINE
ROBERT POETTGER
MARTA GONZALBEZ
AMILCAR GAMELAS
MARC TARRES AMAT
JENNIFER ALVES
NOEL PERDIGAO
VILMARS ZEME
NADIA MERONI

JOSE PALACIOS
LUIS GIMENEZ
CARLOS CARICHAS
PAULO RODRIGUES
JOSE TEIXEIRA
MARCO RAMOS

AXEL BEHRENS
KLAUS KLEIN

RUI PIRES

ROLAND FLAIG

Madeira
13 C

TRECUS CAJACANARIAS

ACD JARDIM DA SERRA
AURUN STORE CASTELLDEFE
LES OURS DES GLAISINS
SERPENTINE RC

SELVA AVENTURA

SNACK BAR A CALCADA
ETOILE SPORTS

ETOILE SPORTS

CLUBE AVENTURA DA MADEI
INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE FUTEBOL ANDORINHA
INDIVIDUAL

PARQUE NATURAL DA MADEI
ADA TRAIL RUNNING
INDIVIDUAL

LUDENS MACHICO/ACTIVESP
INDIVIDUAL

ASSOCIACAO ZARCO

CLUBE AVENTURA DA MADEI
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

C.D. PICU DUBIL

TEAM RAIDLIGHT
INDIVIDUAL

WHITE PEAK

CLUBE MONTANHA DO FUNCH
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

LT WINTERBACH

CLUBE AVENTURA DA MADEI
AUTO ZAPECAR

COMPEGPS

CLUBE AVENTURA DA MADEI
CLUBE MONTANHA DO FUNCH
VSK NOSKRIEN

CLUBE AVENTURA DA MADEI
SALTABALATES
SALTABALATES

LUDENS MACHICO/ACTIVESP
CLUBE MONTANHA DO FUNCH
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

RKV DENKENDORF
MARATHON4YOU . DE
GEORUNNERS

OM MANIPADME HUM

Pagina 1

Island Ultra Trail

SPAIN
PORTUGAL
SPAIN
FRANCE
LATVIA
BRAZIL
PORTUGAL
FRANCE
FRANCE
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
HUNGARY
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
SPAIN
PORTUGAL
SPAIN
SPAIN
NETHERLANDS
UNITED KINGDOM
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
FRANCE
GERMANY
SPAIN
PORTUGAL
SPAIN
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
LATVIA
PORTUGAL
SPAIN
SPAIN
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
GERMANY
GERMANY
PORTUGAL
GERMANY
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:21:27
:28:08
:47:00
:02:04
tA47:47
:55:32
:55:35
:59:28
:59:31
:04:24
:29:53
:29:53
:57:51
:06:00
:32:47
:45:39
:01:00
:11:28
:11:45
:15:58
-30:38
:38:43
:46:13
:50:02
:50:05
:09:51
:11:01
:11:03
:29:25
:39:06
:40:20
:44:07
:45:35
:56:53
:59:33
:08:05
:23:10
:25:07
:25:10
:33:19
:41:36
:55:27
:06:53
:18:39
:24:03
:30:00
:34:46



48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55

336
369
324
344
316
373
352
333

303
305
310
311
317
319
354
329
340
341
343
345
347
355
357
370
371
377
378
380
382
384
374
376
379
383
385

LINO CONCEICAO
JOSE CATANHO
DINARTE JESUS
FILIPE ROCHA
PHILIPPE BOUILLET
ANA LUCIA DUARTE
VALTER CARDOSO
ODIL10 FERNANDES

DANI GARCIA

MARC VIDAL TEULE
VICTOR BASSA

MIGUEL BETTENCOURT
CARMEN PALACIN BOIX
FRANCISCO GARCIA

JOSEP PARRA

PINO LILIAN

HORTENSIA TORRES VAQUERO
OTAVIO MELO

LOTHAR PREISSLER

MARCO SOUSA

HUMBERTO FREITAS

ANA GOMES

DUARTE MENESES

HONORIO TEIXEIRA

NUNO CACADOR

ANDRES MARROIG VILANOVA
ANGEL CORDOBA

KATHRYN SPENDLOVE
REINALDO JORGE AZEVEDO
MIGUEL CATARINO

ALEX REBES

GERARD REBES

RAFAEL MENDES

RUI BARBOSA

FILIPE PASSOS

Madeira
CLUBE NAVAL DO SEIXAL
RASGA SAPATILHAS
CLUBE MONTANHA DO FUNCH
INDIVIDUAL
ETOILE SPORTS
FALCOES SELVAGENS
ADA TRAIL RUNNING
INDIVIDUAL

ULTRA LLEIDA TEAM

ULTRA LLEIDA TEAM

ULTRA LLEIDA TEAM

OS INSULARES

ULTRA LLEIDA TEAM
SALTABALATES

ULTRA LLEIDA TEAM
ETOILE SPORTS

COSTERA SUR TRAIL

MUNDO DA CORRIDA

TEAM ERDINGER ALKOHOLFR
CLUBE AVENTURA DA MADEI
GD ALMA LUSA

CLUBE MONTANHA DO FUNCH
CLUBE AVENTURA DA MADEI
CLUBE MONTANHA DO FUNCH
OFFTEL RUNNERS 7/ JV
COMPEGPS

COMPEGPS

WHITE PEAK

URBAN TRAIL

URBAN TRAIL

COMPEGPS

COMPEGPS

LUDENS MACHICO/ACTIVESP
URBAN TRAIL

INDIVIDUAL
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Island Ultra Trail

PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
FRANCE

PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL

SPAIN
SPAIN
SPAIN
PORTUGAL
SPAIN
SPAIN
SPAIN
FRANCE
SPAIN
PORTUGAL
GERMANY
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
SPAIN
SPAIN
UNITED KINGDOM
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
SPAIN
SPAIN
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
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20:
20:
21:
:15:15
21:
21:
21:
23:

46:08
46:13
15:15

17:12
17:27
39:46
08:56

dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns



